
D.
W

F

AAW
9 - 7

820

72
0

C
SD

720

720

72
0

ASW
15 - 18

ASW
15 - 18

ASW
6 - 8

92
0

870
1,280

87
0

BIR
1,550

DOORS: 2x775mm

870
CSD

BIR
1,550

DOORS: 2x775mm

1,
04

0
2 

x 
52

0

AS
W

15
 - 

18

W

ENTRANCE

W
EN

TR
AN

CE

AA
W

9 
- 9

AA
W

9 
- 9

3,
69

0

1,
20

0

1,280

1,
50

0

490

1,640

56
5

1,0501,800 1,050

60
0

2,850

3,
69

0

1,930 6,250

450

525

535

1,430

2,563

450

1,
20

0
2,

01
0

1,200

95
0

1,
56

0
1,

56
0

±0.00
FFL: +580.90 ±0.00

FFL: +581.20

-0.05
FFL: +581.15

A

RE
AR

 B
O

UN
DA

RY
 (E

AS
T)

RE
AR

 B
O

UN
DA

RY
 3

m
 S

ET
BA

CK

IN
TE

GR
AT

ED
 D

O
U

BL
E 

BR
IC

K
RE

TA
IN

IN
G 

W
AL

L

INTEGRATED DOUBLE BRICK
RETAINING WALL

Shower
1,450x 1,000

RAKED CEILING

RAKED CEILING

RAMP 4.09°
(1:14)

EXISTING RAMP 7.5°

2,000 L SLIMLINE
WATER TANK

LANDING

BEDROOM 1

HALL

LAUNDRY

WC

BATH

BATHROOM 2

LI
N

EN

RUMPUS

BED 5BED 4

HALL

AS
W

15
 - 

18
AF

W
6 

- 1
2

EA
ST

 E
LE

VA
TI

O
N

NORTH ELEVATION

W
ES

T 
EL

EV
AT

IO
N

115 1,710 90 1,050 90 1,280 90 700 90 1,050 90 1,710 115
115 2,850 90 2,070 90 2,850 115

8,180

11
5

3,
69

0
11

5
3,

09
5

11
5

11
5

3,
00

0
90

60
0

11
5

3,
09

5
11

5

7,
13

0
11

5
3,

69
0

90
3,

12
0

11
5

11
5

3,
00

0
90

60
0

90
3,

12
0

11
5

3,
12

0

2,070

855

450

60
0

7,
13

0

69
0

1,
50

0

8,180

1156,0201151,815115
1151,710901,05090700901,280909201151,815115

1,800

6,020

3,
00

0

1,
29

069
0

3,
00

0

855

2,850

2,
40

0

1,640

SOUTH ELEVATION

B

PRINCIPAL PRIVATE OPEN SPACE
ENCROACHMENT ON DETACHED EXTENSION

AREA: 4.83 m2

EX
IS

TI
N

G 
RE

SI
DE

N
CE

EXISTING SHED

EXISTING RESIDENCE


